A&B Division

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Owen, Luke 2110 Darlington A 5 5 100%
Harrison, Kegan 2049 Great Ayton A 2 2 100%
Waterman, Kevin M 1869 Hartlepool A 2 2 100%
Médllis, lain 1906 Thornaby Bombers 1 1 100%
Turner, Mark 1912 Darlington B 1 1 100%
Batchelor, Francis 2063 Thornaby Aces 9 10 90%
Tavoularis, Nicholas 2318 Middlesbrough Rooks 3 4 87.5%
Wilson, Bill 2072 Hartlepool A 5 6 83.33%
Wise, David 1975 Great Ayton A 4 5 80%
Szekely, Virgil 2158 Great Ayton A 7 9 77.78%
Donner, Robert 1906 Darlington B 3 4 75%
Gregory, Paul 2096 Middlesbrough Rooks 3 4 75%
Garnett, John S 2071 Billingham Synthonia A 6%2 9 72.22%
Swales, Chris 1848 Thornaby Aces 7 10 70%
Smith, Andrew M 1902 Great Ayton A 5% 68.75%
Honeybourne, Ray 1829 Great Ayton B 6 66.67%
Magazzu, Giuseppe 1897 Middlesbrough Rooks 4> 7 64.29%
Sams, Jonathan 1929 Darlington A IEZ) 12 62.5%
McGrane, Ryan 1677 Darlington B 2% 4 62.5%
Marwood, Thomas 1785 Thornaby Bombers 2%, 4 62.5%
Patil, Sagar 1700 Thornaby Bombers 5% 9 61.11%
Wilson, Kevin J 1886 Darlington A 5% 9 61.11%
Harris, Richard J 1730 Darlington B 5% 9 61.11%
Hall, Richard VM 1791 Great Ayton A 3 5 60%
Harker, Peter 1790 Hartlepool A 6 10 60%
McGinnis, Joe 1865 Thornaby Bombers 6 10 60%
Stonehouse, Raymond 2020 Hartlepool A 3% 58.33%
McLoughlin, Martin P 1704 Great Ayton A 4 56.25%
Jackman, Matthew 1822 Thornaby Aces 5% 10 55%
Bhandari, Nikhil 1714 Middlesbrough Knights 7 13 53.85%
Ridsdale, Peter 1832 Middlesbrough Rooks 1% 3 50%
Matthews, Graham W 1717 Hartlepool A 2 4 50%
Kelly, David 1587 Hartlepool A 1 2 50%
Pointon, Mike 1782 Great Ayton B 2 4 50%
Leigh, Dominic 1761 Darlington B 4 8 50%
Pallister, Ray 1570 Middlesbrough Knights 1% 3 50%
Tennant, Harry 1650 Billingham Synthonia B 2 4 50%
Ross, ChrisN 2103 Thornaby Aces 1 2 50%
Machin, Joseph Thomas 1738 Thornaby Bombers Y 1 50%
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Urwin, James
Brown, Robert
Cole, Stephen
Booth, Steven B
Creaney, Michadl J
Price, Bernard
Alghasra, Ammar
Harrison, Keith
Myers, Brian R
Leighton, Gary
Rodgers, Stephen
Pearson, Jake
Dauber, Stephen W
French, Andrew G
Y oung, Adam
Frank, Paul

Webb, Nicholas
Cassidy, Sean
Dodgson, Benjamin
Kalyviatis, Alexandros
Roe, Stephen Jjnr
Sinu, Chris
McKay, Peter
Greig, Samuel
Rogers, Jim A
Dixon, Gary
Whitaker, Brian
Garner, James
Farooq, Sahil

Wei ghtman, Paul
Frank, Dave
Donnison, Darren John
Wilson, Kevin A
Gatenby, Stephen
Perrett, Paul D
Edwards, Graham E
Dixon, Dave
Townson, Peter
Callaghan, Bernie
Feasby, Jonathan
McLaughlin, Stuart

1595
1751
1872
1915
1576
1658
1541
1613
1678
1724
1687
1493
1881
1635
1700
1616
1730
1682
1499
1434
1600
1548
1356
1733
1338
1547
1408
1356
1391
1380
1616
1438
1191
1127
1325
1301
1519
1193
1206
1282
1112

A&B Division

Thornaby Aces
Middlesbrough Knights
Middlesbrough Knights
Great Ayton A
Thornaby Bombers
Hartlepool A
Middlesbrough Knights
Billingham Synthonia A
Middlesbrough Knights
Billingham Synthonia B
Thornaby Bombers
Middlesbrough Rooks
Darlington A

Great Ayton B

Great Ayton B
Billingham Synthonia A
Darlington A
Billingham Synthonia B
Billingham Synthonia B
Hartlepool A
Billingham Synthonia A
Darlington B
Darlington B

Thornaby Bombers
Great Ayton B
Thornaby Aces
Billingham Synthonia A
Darlington B
Middlesbrough Knights
Billingham Synthonia A
Billingham Synthonia B
Billingham Synthonia B
Great Ayton B

Great Ayton B
Middlesbrough Knights
Billingham Synthonia B
Darlington B

Thornaby Bombers
Billingham Synthonia B
Thornaby Bombers
Billingham Synthonia A
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50%
50%
45.83%
45%
43.75%
43.75%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
35.71%
35%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
20%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Keswani, Suresh

1245

A&B Division

| Great Ayton B
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